
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07675041 

Name of Company 

ONLINE VENTURES LIMITED (Under a Voluntary Arrangement) 

|/We 

Martin P Halligan, Eaton House, Station Road, Guiseley, Leeds, LS20 8BX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 April 2015 

fe: 
Signed Date 30 April 2015 

Live Recoveries Limited 

Eaton House 
Station Road Insolve z 
Guiseley cd 

Leeds < *A46JXMBN* 
[S20 8BX Mam 23 02/05/2015 #78 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref O002/MPH/JMJ/SP/MW | t 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ONLINE VENTURES LIMITED (Under a Voluntary Arrangement) 

on the 30 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \ eres 

Dated Bos wr 19 



ONLINE VENTURES LIMITED (Under a Voluntary Arrangement) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwit 61,016 00 NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings & Equipment 51,470 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

= a Signature} Date_ 4% tet 

5,000 00 



ONLINE VENTURES LIMITED (Under a Voluntary Arrangement) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 96,581 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 118,951 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 309,846 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 100 
Philip Justin Yates 5,000 00 

530,379 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (525,379 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (525,379 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (525,479 00) 

‘“ 
—" oo 

he’ Signature aS t Date 32+ 4: 



Joo) 4 pug 
19 

- swoysng 
g enuaAeY 

WH 
ZOHO 

00 
9r8'60¢ 

ZZ 
S64N 

‘@UAL 
Uod/ 

syseOMAN 
‘mer, 

e
g
 

UOJUag 
‘asnoH 

WeYBuIIIIYD 
‘zoezZdd 

INAIAVd 
- SWo}sNd 

»g anueAsY 
WH 

4O0HD 
00 

1S6'81L 
AVP 

p27 
‘Joodiaar] 

‘yoo 
sueany 

Ise”, 
YLON 

JOO|4 
ple 

ALVA 
- Swojsnd 

9 
enuarey 

WH 
00HO 

00 
#L0'r 

PDE 
£1 

1284S 
IIEH 

PIO 
OOL 

‘EZeid 
AYL 

‘1O0}4 
ING 

'6Z 
g aUNIS 

ssauisng 
ul joodJaAr] 
